Team Purebred Skillathon 2012 Senior Division

Name

Kane Austin
Courtney Smith
Alyssa Smith
Max Look

Tana Simmons
Dan Ammann
Miranda Malone
Anna Lucht
Kassandra Knauth
David Ammann
Liz Harfst

Taylor Kolimann
Andrew Wedekind
Bailey Farrer
Emily Limes

Joe Wehner
Reece Becker
Morgan Wessel
Caleb Brink
David Flook
Ashley Kauffman
Christine Todd
Cody Steele
Lester Moore

Breanna Sensbaugh

Kasey Reynolds
Tyler Allen

Intermediate Division

Brandon Stickler
Branden Butcher
Maddie Butler
Garrett Lowes
Devin Ammann
Grant Knobloch
Kristi Smith
Adrian Austin
Dylan Sigreist
Bradley McHarry
James Dobbles
Shelby Perry
Austin Stoner
Crighton Thomas
Zach Brinkmeier
Adam Gradert
Morgan Mench
Samantha Reeve
Maddie Caldwell
Bridget Halat
Carlee Johnson
Luke Wechter
Logan Robb
Chelsea Ammann
Derek Barker
Austin Pueschel
Bailey Henry

L.J. Young
Megan Mench
Daniel Young
Kimberly Doran
Carly Wechter

Score

32
31
31
31
30
29
29
29
29
27
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
12

Score

50
50
46
45
44
43
43
42
41
41
41
41
39
39
39

38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
34
34
34
34
33
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Tie Breaker, Structure then Genetics

Tie Breaker, Feeds then Structure



Louren Burgener
Lane Rinderer
Meghan Clodfelter
Morgan Pruitt
Mikayla Wehrle
Shelby Carey
Austin Harris
Lauryn Willison
Kylee Fields
Logan Crotty
Matthew Hill
Nathanial Robinson
Gracie Flaspohler
Braden Deyce
Lanine Honnegger
lan Flin

Kathryn Pierce
Andy Smith
Quinten Lewis
Paige Wininger
Brooklynn Sensibaugh

Junior Division
Nelson Knobloch
Maddie Fugate
Eric Schafer
Aaron Willison
Kayla Barker
Skyler Knapp
Logan Thomas
Jenna Wheeler
Nash Smith
Lukas Aylesworth
Kaleb Keiser
Keaten Stoller
Hope Flaspohler
Riley Wendt
Robby Sheets
Anna Mills
Alyvia Myers
Brenden Sensibough
Kaylynn Scher
Bailey Sigrist
Mitchell Clodfelter
Emma Richardson
Colten Cooper
Brooke Lueking
Auburn Harvey
Abby Burns
Nash Stoller
Riley Donelson
Chase Trainor
Zach Brazel
Alexi Linneman
Levi Logue
Makema Green
Jarod Kollmann
Allison Wheeler
Mitchell Halat
Wesley Fehrle
Garrett Scher
Noah Schafer
Harm Smith

33
33
32
32
32
32
32
30
29
28
28
28
28
27
26
25
25
23
20
17
15

Score
37
37
35
34
34
34
34
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Rank

DWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNRNNN = = = = oo oo
COONOUNAINN_OOCONOUNAWNN_OOINOOUNRAWN LN AWN =

Tie Breaker, Pig Parts then Feeds and |



Mason Wright
Ben Schafer
Mclayn Musick
Olivia Caldwell
Kaylee L

Jack Christopher
Sydney Trainor
Anna Hannon
Autumn Deyce
Mallory Burgener
Cody Iberg
Kylee Brown
Emily Flook
Anne Becker
Zach Doran
Wemily Musgrave

Novice Division
Lizzie Schafer
Logan Beckmier
Hayden Miller
Kendall Knobloch
Olivia Shike
Hunter Shike
Andrew Kollmann
William Webber
Holden Miller
Ethan Wendt
Abby Hannon
Makenzie Smith
Hunter Lugue
Kyndra Sheets
Morgan Richardson
Marcus Perry
Brayden Reid
Kelsey Fehrle
Hannah Schafer
Hannah Miller
Zander Brazel

Reed Naughton
Tanner Bechmier
Daisy Christopher
Ella Bobell

Ali Reed

Bryce Iberg
Carter Hoge
Brayden Williams
Carter Lampe
Kendall Brewer
Maxwell Perry
Emerson Webber

27
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
22
20
17

Score
22
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
14
14
14
13
12
12
11
11
10

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Rank
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Tie Breaker, Leaness, ear notching the






Nutrition



n feeds



